LAKE ODESSA LIVESTOCK AUCTION/SELLING PRICES 1/10/2017
SALE EVERY TUESDAY (616)374 8213

DAIRY SELLING AT 1:00 PM (includes prices from our Ravenna Dairy Sale)

Fresh Cows & Heifers $1,400.00 to $1,900.00
Springing Heifers $1,400.00 to $1,700.00
Breeding Age Heifers $850.00 to $950.00
Open Heifers $500.00 to $800.00
Heifer Calves $150.00 to $200.00
Service Age Bulls $900.00 to $1,300.00

HAY & STRAW SELLING AT 1:00 PM

Hay $1.50 to $3.00
Straw $1.00 to $1.75
Round Bales to $28.00
Wood $40.00 to $45.00

SELLING AT 2:00 PM

CALVES

Top Veal (started) $65.00 to $100.00
Deacons $40.00 to $60.00
Back to farm deacons $65.00 to $120.00
SHEEP & GOATS

Fat Lambs to n/a

Feeder Lambs to n/a

Ewes to n/a
Goats/selling by the head to $135.00
HOGS

200-230# to $35.00
230-2504# to n/a

Sows to $24.50
Boars to $5.00

FEEDER CATTLE SELLING AT 5:00 PM

Choice Steers 250-400# $80.00 to $130.00
Choice Steers 400# & up $70.00 to $95.00
Choice Heifers $80.00 to $100.00
Holstein Steers 250-400# $70.00 to $105.00
Holstein Steers 400# & up $70.00 to $85.00

SLAUGHTER CATTLE SELLING AT 6:00 PM

Choice Steers $105.00 to $118.00
Choice Heifers $105.00 to $117.50
Holstein Steers $75.00 to $88.00



COWS (1st run selling at 4:00 pm)
Top Cows
Canners & Cutters

Thursday Rail/hanging weight

BULLS

PAUL LETTINGA (616)291 7554
RON THELEN (616)437 2807

OWNER:VERNE LETTINGA
www.lakeodessalivestock.com

(616)490 6742

$53.00 to
$45.00 to
$93.00 to

$62.50 to

RANDY LETTINGA
MIKE PETERSEN

$67.00
$50.00
$125.00

$66.00

(616)437 2005
(231)598 1029


http://www.lakeodessalivestock.com/

	Sheet1

