LAKE ODESSA LIVESTOCK AUCTION/SELLING PRICES _____ 1/10/2017 SALE EVERY TUESDAY (616)374 8213

DAIRY SELLING AT 1:00 PM	(includes prices from ou	ır Ra	venna Dairy Sale)					
Fresh Cows & Heifers	\$1,400.00		\$1,900.00					
Springing Heifers	\$1,400.00	to	\$1,700.00					
Breeding Age Heifers	\$850.00	to	\$950.00					
Open Heifers	\$500.00	to	\$800.00					
Heifer Calves	\$150.00	to	\$200.00					
Service Age Bulls	\$900.00	to	\$1,300.00					
HAY & STRAW SELLING AT 1:00 PM								
Hay	\$1.50	to	\$3.00					
Straw	\$1.00	to	\$1.75					
Round Bales	·	to	\$28.00					
Wood	\$40.00	to	\$45.00					
SELLING AT 2:00 PM								
CALVES								
Top Veal (started)	\$65.00	to	\$100.00					
Deacons	\$40.00	to	\$60.00					
Back to farm deacons	\$65.00	to	\$120.00					
SHEEP & GOATS								
Fat Lambs		to	n/a					
Feeder Lambs		to	n/a					
Ewes		to	n/a					
Goats/selling by the head		to	\$135.00					
HOGS								
200-230#		to	\$35.00					
230-250#		to	n/a					
Sows		to	\$24.50					
Boars		to	\$5.00					
FEEDER CATTLE SELLING AT 5:00 I	PM							
Choice Steers 250-400#	\$80.00	to	\$130.00					
Choice Steers 400# & up	\$70.00	to	\$95.00					
Choice Heifers	\$80.00	to	\$100.00					
Holstein Steers 250-400#	\$70.00		\$105.00					
Holstein Steers 400# & up	\$70.00	to	\$85.00					
SLAUGHTER CATTLE SELLING AT 6	5:00 PM							
Choice Steers	\$105.00		\$118.00					
Choice Heifers	\$105.00		\$117.50					
Holstein Steers	\$75.00	to	\$88.00					

COWS	(1ct	run	selling	at	4.00	nm)
CUVVS	LIST	ıuıı	36111118	αι	4.00	DIIII

Top Cows	\$53.00 to	\$67.00
Canners & Cutters	\$45.00 to	\$50.00
Thursday Rail/hanging weight	\$93.00 to	\$125.00
BULLS	\$62.50 to	\$66.00

PAUL LETTINGA (616)291 7554 RANDY LETTINGA (616)437 2005 RON THELEN (616)437 2807 MIKE PETERSEN (231)598 1029

OWNER: VERNE LETTINGA (616)490 6742

www.lakeodessalivestock.com